Ch.7

People’s Counsel

Counsel/Director

Executive Director

Executive Chief — Administration

Staff Director

Executive Chief - Legislation

Executive Aide VI
Executive Aide VI
Executive Aide VI
Executive Aide VI
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide II1
Executive Aide II1
Executive Aide II1
Executive Aide II
Executive Aide I1

Executive Aide II

Executive Aide I

1995 LAWS OF MARYLAND

SUBSEQUENT INJURY FUND

OFFICE OF PEOPLE’S COUNSEL

6

UNINSURED EMPLOYERS’ FUND

3

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - GOVERNOR

o

MR NN WWWHEDDRNDLDERADLDAEROO G O~
W R NRNNNANR, S NNWWSLATE A VAT ww

OFFICE FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES

Executive Aide III

Principal Counsel

- 544 -

3

MARYLAND STADIUM AUTHORITY

4

2

75,233

69,234

69,234

90,383
83,687
76,585
87,214
82,207
79,813
70,912
72,595
70,481
68,428
66,436
66,436
64,500
62,622
62,622
69,234
67,217
59,723
55,300
55,300
53,689
52,738

59,723

60,798




