1995 LAWS OF MARYLAND

OFFICE OF PEOPLE'S COUNSEL

People's Counsel	6	2	75,233
SUBSEQUENT INJURY FUND			
Counsel/Director	3	7	69,234
UNINSURED EMPLOYERS' FUND			
Executive Director	3	7	69,234
			,
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT – GOVERNOR			
Executive Chief - Administration	8	3	90,383
Staff Director	7	3	83,687
Executive Chief - Legislation	Ż	В	76,585
Executive Aide VI	6	7	87,214
Executive Aide VI	6	5	82,207
Executive Aide VI	6	4	79,813
Executive Aide VI	6	В	70,912
Executive Aide IV	4	6	72,595
Executive Aide IV	4	5	70,481
Executive Aide IV	4	4	68,428
Executive Aide IV	4	3	66,436
Executive Aide IV	4	3	66,436
Executive Aide IV	4	2	64,500
Executive Aide IV	4	1	62,622
Executive Aide IV	4	1	62,622
Executive Aide III	3	7	69,234
Executive Aide III	3	6	67,217
Executive Aide III	3	2	59,723
Executive Aide II	2 .	2	55,300
Executive Aide II	2	2	55,300
Executive Aide II	2	1	53,689
Executive Aide I	1	3	52,738
Excount of the f	1	3	32,730
OFFICE FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES			
Executive Aide III	3	2	59,723
MARYLAND STADIUM AUTHORITY			
Principal Counsel	4	В	60,798